Name

Armitt, Fannie Mae

Austin, Clarence Peter
Baldwin, Peleg

Barber, Olive

Baxter, Daniel

Baxter, Leonard

Beebe, Amorillis

Birchard, Selden Chapin II
Birchard, Taylor Leigh
Birdsall, Charlotte E.
Bostwick, Philo

Bradshaw, Amy Polly
Bradshaw, John

Burchard (Birchard), Elisabeth
Carrington, Betsey

Cobb, Calvin D.

Cobb, Charles A.

Cobb, Courtland

Cobb, Ebenezer

Cobb, Edward A.

Cobb, Elmer A.

Cobb, Nathan S.

Cobb, Sophrona (Fronie)
Cobb, Vilroy (Villa) E.
Davis, Susan

Dayton, Frederick

Fish, Norcissa (Norissa) P.
Gaylord, Elizabeth

Graham, Arlene Marie
Handrick, Andrew

Handrick, Andrew VanNess
Handrick, Elizabeth Adelia
Handrick, Fanny

Handrick, George Richard
Handrick, Isora A.
Handrick, Jack Gage
Handrick, Jane Elizabeth
Handrick, Mary Lucinda
Handrick, Wakeman Carrington
Handrick, William Gaylord
Hosford, Hiram

Hosford, Willie Judson
Johnson, George Benton
Leet, Calvin Luther

Leet, Frank P.

Leet, James H.

ID Number-

Stone Street Burials (by alpha name order)

GRH Ref-

721
726
9281
9256
9284
9285
51
1103
4929
211
9251
9302
37
9271
9026
3001
9299
3051
3003
9295
3002
9293
3050
3042
34
44
3049
9028
1104
9027
9075
9076
9029
720
9296
717
725
9074
39
9025
9305
164
46
55
193
192

7-354-602
10-1531-A
4-29-113

6-191-402

6-191-401

6-191-404

4-24-84

4-27-99
4-27-98

Birth Date
26 Feb 1921
11 Oct 1922
c 1770

c 1805

c 1809

c Aug 1857
18 May 1822
9 Nov 1925
Mar 2002
bet 1840-1852
1783

14 Aug 1853
28 Mar 1809

18 Aug 1789
26 Feb 1791
7 Aug 1850
16 Sep 1864
2 Oct 1822
1874

c Dec 1820
Mar 1889

18 Oct 1859
18 May 1856

4 Aug 1819
Nov 1834

24 Oct 1755
21 May 1928
17 Feb 1753
1828

1830

27 Jun 1804
1 Jan 1917
c 1837

9 Feb 1915
13 Feb 1922
11 Sep 1826
4 Jul 1812
28 Aug 1785
1836

9 Aug 1857
15 Dec 1821
1826

17 Jan 1861
12 Jul 1856

Death Date

23
26
11
21

9
25
29

3
26

9
7
15
15
8
30
10
5
11

17

28
14

19
14
15
30

14
18

22
15
16
15

16

18

17
12

Aug
Sep
Jan
Jan
Oct
Jan
Apr
Dec
Mar

Jul
Oct
Jun
May
Apr
Jul
Sep
Oct
Mar

Aug
Oct

Mar
Apr
Sep
Nov
Oct
Oct
Jul
Nov
Mar
Feb
Aug
May
Feb
Oct
Aug
May

Aug
May
Dec
Sep
Sep

2004
2007
1846
1860
1846
1859
1892
2012
2002

1834
1857
1884
1834
1837
1880
1851
1866
1828
1933
1900
1939
1866
1940
1848
1901
1878
1834
2013
1819
1836
1833
1869
2010
1837
1998
2012
1847
1889
1866
1910
1858
1915
1872
1863
1863

Age at dea Lot No.-Memo
83 Lot I-IV
84 military marker 10th
76 F7
55 B3
37 B2

1 A3
69 D8
87 K-TI

0 K-III-6 (est)

E8 or E9

51 B21

4 E19
75 El6

0 C5
47 c8
89 joint limestone monu

1 Cc20

2 Cc23

5 c21
59 H8
79 Cl6
50 H12

6 Cc22
84 H13

0 B17
81 H18
43 "at rest"
79 C3
85 K-I
66 Cc4

8 Cc7

3 cé
64 c2
93 I-IV

0 C15
83 I-IIT
90 J-I1T
21 C10
77 E22
80 c9
74 G25

1 G19
93 H25
46 B25

2 B23

7 B22
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Leonard, Caroline E.
Merwin, Nancy
Nickerson, Maria
Pepperman, Lucy A.
Reynolds, Francis John
Reynolds, Viancy Orinda
Ross, Almira (Bostwick)
Sheldon, Lucy

Sheldon, Robert
Sheldon, Russell
Shifler, Mada

Spafford (Spoffard), Polly

Spafford, Abijah
Spafford, Elizabeth
Spafford, Henry C.
Spafford, Julia L.
Spafford, Milton L.
Spafford, Milton R.
Spafford, Samuel H. Jr.
Stone, Ammorillus
Stone, Amy

Stone, Arabella C.
Stone, Canfield
Stone, Canfield
Stone, Garrad

Stone, infant

Stone, infant

Stone, James E.
Stone, Judson

Stone, Luna

Stone, Mary Orinda
Stone, Nancy E.
Stone, Phebe

Stone, Sophronia
Stone, Urania
Turrell (Terrill), Anna
Turrell, Polly
Twining, infant
Twining, infant
Virgil, Garrad S.
Wandell, Prudence O.
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(Ma

9306

11
9290
63
216
12
9260
9248
9247
9252
9249
9261
9267
172
9257
9263
9258
9255
45
36
54
10
47

9300
9301
50

42
58
28
2008
43
38
9282

9297
9298

92
3037

4-31-116

4-11-46

13
21

29

28

30

20

11

20

29

25
20

26
27
28

12
23

17

13

Sep

Aug
Oct
Nov
Jul

Apr

Jun

Nov

Jun
Sep
Sep
Dec
Dec
Nov
Jun
Jul

Dec
Aug
Aug

Mar
Aug
Oct

Dec
Feb

Jul
May

1833
1786
1796
1861
1825
1850
1797
1810
1770
1803
1875
1774
1840
1776
1844
1839

1811
1844
1829
1815
1824
1796
1832
1788

1819
1792
1823
1820
1821
1794
1827
1818

1795
1849

1841
1822

15
24

10
14

21
23
18
22
21
15
16
27
13

13

23

22
16
29

18
17
11
17
29
16

Nov
Aug

Nov
Nov
Mar
Nov
May
Jul

Sep
Jan
Mar
Jan
Mar
Aug
Jul
Dec
Mar
May
Jan
Oct
Feb
Sep

Apr
Jun
Oct
May
Dec
Apr
Sep
Mar
Dec
Jul
Feb
Mar
Aug
Sep

1910
1848
1818
1923
1869
1885
1864
1888
1837
1840
1944
1840
1882
1861
1933
1873
1863
1873
1904
1898
1903
1910
1826
1836
1855

1860
1871
1854
1852
1822
1871
1886
1896
1852
1855
1848
1849
1842
1857

77
62
22
62
44
35
66
78
67
37
69
66
41
85

34

62
60

87
85
29

67
40
78
31
32
77
59
77

59

35

G24
D5
E13
H14
F22
F23
E11
G4
F3
E3
G13
Fl
G6
B6
G1l2
B7
Gl
G3
G9
H24
E17
B26
E12
D20
D7
D21
D22
D10
D16
D19
E8 or E9
D3
C26
H17
E23
F8
D18
Fl6
F17
D2
C1l9
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